County
Cass
Cooke
Harris
Hood
Kendall
La Salle
Lavaca
McCulloch
Mills
Potter
Roberts
San Augustine
Trinity

Emergency Grants

Fannin
Randall

City

Linden
Gainesville
Houston
Granbury
Boerne
Cotulla
Hallettsville
Brady
Goldthwaite
Amarillo
Miami

San Augustine
Groveton

Bonham
Canyon

Round V Grant Recipients

Date of Construction
1861
1911
1910
1890
1870
1931
1897
1899
1913
1932
1913
1927
1914

1889
1908

Grant Award
$4,404,765
$4,085,904
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,285,409
$2,250,000
$2,863,200
$4,696,756
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$2,642,906
$3,727,131
$5,000,000

$400,000
$1,900,000

Project Type
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Planning
Construction



